www.3GLIGHTING.com   |   P: 905-850-2305  TF: 888-448-0440 01/14/2025
Extruded aluminum housing with narrow 2” aperture
Designed for continuous runs in various configurations
12” fully illuminated end filler option is field cuttable for odd lengths
Standard 80+ CRI and 90+ CRI LED system
Delivered lumen range up to 1250lm/FT with performance up to 133 LPW
Lens position available in flush, 1", 2", and 3" regressed options
High performance asymmetric optic provides room side distribution

www.3GLIGHTING.com   |   P: 905-850-2305  TF: 888-448-0440 01/14/2025
3G-2RPE
2" RECESSED PERIMETER ORDERING INFORMATION
LUMEN OUTPUT
D250	 - 250 LM/FT 1
D500	 - 500 LM/FT
D750	 - 750 LM/FT
D1000	- 1000 LM/FT
D1250	 - 1250 LM/FT
DC___	 - CUSTOM OUTPUT
               (SPECIFY LM/FT) *
VOLTAGE
UNV	- 120/277V
347	 - 347V 2
CRI
S80	 - 80+ CRI
H90	- 90+ CRI
DRIVER
DIM	 - 0-10V (100-1%)
D01	 - 0-10V (100-0.1%)
DALI	 - DALI (100-1%) 3
DHL2	- LUTRON HI-LUME
             (1% ECOSYSTEM)
DMX	 - DMX (100-0%)
LENS OPTION
FL	 - FLUSH
RG1	- 1” REGRESSED
RG2	- 2” REGRESSED
RG3	- 3” REGRESSED
FLANGE TYPE
GCX	- GRID CEILING *
             (UNIVERSAL MOUNT)
WT	 - WHITE TRIM FLANGE
XTR	 - TRIMLESS
             (MUD-IN DRYWALL)
FX	 - FLANGELESS
OPTIONS
DASY	- ASYMMETRIC LENS 4
             (ROOM SIDE DISTRIBUTION)
EF	 - 12" END FILLER
             (FOR ODD LENGTHS)
CP	 - CHICAGO PLENUM
EMB	 - EMERGENCY BATTERY *
             (INTEGRAL)
EMC	 - EMERGENCY CIRCUIT
COLOR TEMP
27K	 - 2700K
30K	- 3000K
35K	 - 3500K
40K	- 4000K
CAT. NO
3G-2RPE
RUN TYPE
S	- ____ ’ (STRAIGHT) *
L	- ____ ’X ____ ’ (L-SHAPE)
U	- ____ ’X ____ ’X ____ ’ (U-SHAPE)
R	- ____ ’X ____ ’ (RECTANGLE/SQUARE)
*Individual units available from 2’ to 8’
	Use "EF" (End Filler) options for continuous
	runs with odd lengths
	Example:
	12'4" long fixture run specified as EF-S-12'
*Specify custom lumen outputs in 50lm
 increments (ie: DC600, DC650, DC700)
  Custom output cannot exceed D1250
*Universal mounting brackets used for
 all grid ceiling types only. See mounting
 section for details
1	 D250 (250LM/FT) not available in 2’ and 3’ lengths (Specify minimum DC400 when outputs lower than 500LM/FT are required)
2	 347 available in "DIM" 0-10V only (100-1%)
3	 DALI-2 (Type 6) provided as standard. Please consult factory for DALI (Type 8) options
4	 Asymmetric lens option only available with Flush and 1" Regressed lens position